
 
NOTICE OF MEETINGS OF THE MAYOR AND COUNCIL 

 OF THE BOROUGH OF LAUREL SPRINGS FOR THE YEAR 2024 
Regular Meetings - 7:00 p.m.       Work Session Meetings - 7:00 p.m. 

Monday, January 8, 2024(Reorganization)   Monday, January 22, 2024   
Monday, February 12, 2024     Monday, February 26, 2024 
Monday, March 11, 2024     Monday, March 25, 2024 
Monday, April 8, 2024      Monday, April 22, 2024 
Monday, May 13, 2024                     No Meeting   
Monday, June 10, 2024      No Meeting              
Monday, July 8, 2024      No Meeting            
Monday, August 12, 2024     No Meeting              
Monday, September 9, 2024     Monday, September 23, 2024 
Monday, October 7, 2024       Monday, October 21, 2024 
Monday, November 4, 2024     Monday, November 18, 2024 
Monday, December 9, 2024      Monday, December 30, 2024 

OFFICIAL ACTION will take place at both the Work Session and Regular Council Meetings.  All meetings 
will be held at Jack H. Hagen Recreation Center, 820 Grand Avenue, Laurel Springs, NJ  08021.  
          Dawn T. Amadio, RMC, Municipal Clerk 

 
      

 


